CSIRO Verification Services
Clayton, Victoria, Australia
+61 13 0036 3400
Certificate of Conformity
Certificate num. Registration date Version Valid until
Page 1 of 3
afp - 3958 23-Jun-2025

Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total height
(mm)
Approx.
Weight
(kg)
RA Series
RA6-100
6
100.0 194 170 205 212 16.5
RA6-150 150.0 260 180 245 252 22.5
RA6-180 180.0 306 168 220 227 25.5
RA6-200 200.0 322 177.5 226 231 28.0
RA6-200S 200.0 260 180 245 252 26.5
RA6-225 225.0 322 177.5 115 231 29.5
RA12-33
12
33 195 130 155 168 9.6
RA12-35 35 195 130 155 168 10.5
RA12-40 40 198 166 169 169 12.4
RA12-45 45 198 166 169 169 12.5
RA12-55 55 229 138 211 216 16.5
RA12-65 65 350 167 182 182 19.5
RA12-70 70 350 167 182 182 19.5
RA12-70S 70 260 169 211 216 21.5
RA12-80S 80 260 169 211 216 22.5
RA12-80 80 350 167 182 182 21.5
RA12-100S 100 306.5 168.5 210 215 27.5
RA12-100 100 328 172 215 220 28.5
RA12-120 120 407 177 225 225 33.5
RA12-120S 110 328 172 215 220 30.5
RA12-134 134 340 173 280 287 39.0
RA12-145 145 340 173 280 287 41.5
RA12-150 150 483 170 241 241 44.0
RA12-160 160 532 207 214 219 48.5
RA12-180 180 532 207 214 219 51.0
RA12-200 200 522 240 219 224 58.0
RA12-225 225 522 240 219 224 63.0
RA12-230 230 521 269 204 209 67.0
RA12-240 240 522 240 219 224 66.5
RA12-260 260 521 268 220 225 71.0
DC series
DC6-180
6
180 306 168 220 227 25.6
DC6-200 200 322 177.5 226 231 29.0
DC6-225 225 322 177.5 226 231 32.0
DC12-26
12
26 166 176 125 125 8.1
DC12-26S 26 165 125 174 174 8.3
DC12-28S 28 165 125 174 174 8.8
DC12-40 40 198 166 169 169 12.4
DC12-55 55 229 138 211 216 16.5
DC12-65 65 350 167 182 182 19.5
DC12-80 80 350 167 182 182 22.3
DC12-100S 100 306.5 168.5 210 215 27.0
DC12-100SA 100 306.5 168.5 210 215 26.0
DC12-100 100 328 172 215 220 29.0
DC12-120 120 407 177 225 225 33.5
DC12-120S 114 328 172 215 220 30.0
DC12-120SA 114 328 172 215 220 29.0
DC12-134 134 340 173 280 287 39.0
DC12-145 145 340 173 280 287 41.5
DC12-150 150 483 170 241 241 44.0
DC12-160 160 532 207 214 219 48.0
DC12-180 180 532 207 214 219 51.0
DC12-190 190 532 207 214 219 56.0
DC12-190H 190 532 207 214 219 61.5
Schedule to
Certificate of Conformity
Certificate num. Registration date Version Valid until
Page 3 of 3

(V)
20 hr rated
capacity
(ah)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total height
(mm)
Approx.
Weight
(kg)
DC12-200 200 522 240 219 224 59.0
DC12-225 225 522 240 219 224 63.0
DC12-230 230 521 269 204 209 67.0
DC12-260 260 521 268 220 225 72.0
Supplementary information
Schedule of relevant articles
The following schedule is an extract of articles significant and/or related as evidence of conformity.
Reference

(ah)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total height
(mm)
Approx.
Weight
(kg)
EV6-180
6
180 306 168 220 227 28.0
EV6-200S 200 306 168 220 227 29.0
EV6-200 200 322 177.5 226 231 30.0
EV6-205 205 260 180 245 264 29.0
EV6-210 210 322 177.5 226 231 32.0
EV6-220 220 306 168 220 227 32.0
EV6-225S 225 243 187.5 275 275 32.0
EV6-225H 225 260 180 263 282 35.3
EV6-240 240 260 180 263 282 35.3
EV8-170
8
170 260 182 295 314 34.5
EV8-170S 170 260 182 267 272 34.5
EV8-200 200 260 182 295 314 38.0
EV12-10
12
10 151 98 95 101 3.85
EV12-12 12 151 98 95 101 4.2
EV12-14 14 151 98 99 105 4.2
EV12-18 18 181 77 167 167 5.9
EV12-22 22 181 77 167 167 6.2
EV12-24 24 182.5 78.5 170 170 7.0
EV12-24X 24 181 77 170 170 7.0
EV12-26 26 166 176 125 125 8.6
EV12-33 33 195 130 155 168 9.6
EV12-45 45 198 166 169 169 14.0
EV12-55 55 229 138 211 216 16.5
EV12-75 75 260 169 211 216 22.5
EV12-100S 100 306.5 168.5 210 215 30.0
EV12-110 110 328 172 215 220 30.5
EV12-120 120 407 177 225 225 36.5
EV12-145 145 340 173 280 287 44.0
EV12-150 150 483 170 241 241 44.5
EV12-180 180 532 207 214 219 53.0
EV12-180S 180 483 170 241 241 52.0
EV12-200 200 522 240 219 224 61.0
EV12-215 215 382 179 351 370 63.5
EV12-215S 215 382 179 351 370 63.5
EV12-240 240 522 240 219 224 65.0
EV12-280 280 521 268 220 225 78.0
EV12-300 300 521 268 220 225 78.0
Schedule to
Certificate of Conformity
Certificate num. Registration date Version Valid until
Page 3 of 3